conditions set forth herein, to be used by the Borrower solely in connection with the Roll-
Out; 

NOW, THEREFORE, the Parties agree as follows: 

1. Loan Amount 

Subject to the terms and conditions set forth in this Agreement, the Lender 
hereby agrees to make a loan to the Borrower in the principal amount of USD 
2,250,000.00 (Two Million Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand United States Dollars) (the 
"Loan"). 

2. Restricted Use 

The Borrower shall use the Loan only for the purpose of the Roll-Out. 

3. Disbursement 

The Loan shall be disbursed within three (3) Business Days after the date of 
this Agreement (the "Disbursement Date").